SHARP

Be Original

Sharp DR-450 Personal Digital Brown, Stainless steel

Brand : Sharp Product code: DR-450(BR)

Product name : DR-450

- Wooden speaker housing

- Stainless steel front panel

- Bluetooth® 4.2 wireless music streaming

- LCD display white on black (display size: 49mm x 36.8mm)

- Dimmer function

- Digital Radio DAB/DAB+/FM with RDS

- 60 station memory

- Alarm function (buzzer or radio) with Sleep and Snooze

- Telescopic antenna/aerial

LCD, 3 W, FM, DAB, DAB+, RDS, Bluetooth 4.2, 234 x 145 x 117 mm, 1.2 kg

Sharp DR-450 Personal Digital Brown, Stainless steel:
Digital Radio

6 W
total max power output

Digital Radio

Digital Radio - DAB, DAB+ and FM Tuner.

Sharp DR-450. Radio type: Personal, Tuner type: Digital, Supported radio bands: DAB, DAB+, FM. RMS
rated power: 3 W. Display type: LCD. Product colour: Brown, Stainless steel, Material: Stainless steel,
Wood, Coloration: Monochromatic. Power source: AC, AC input voltage: 100 - 240 V, AC input frequency:
50 /60 Hz

Radio Features

Radio type * Personal Audible alarm type

Tuner type * Digital Antenna type
Supported radio bands * DAB, DAB+, FM MP3 playback *
FM band range 87.5 - 108 MHz
Power
DAB band range 174.928 - 239.2 MHz
*
Preset stations quantity 60 Pom{er source
Radio Data System (RDS) v AC !nput voltage
AC input frequency
Audio DC input voltage
RMS rated power * 3W Power consumption (typical)
Loudspeakers Power consumption (standby)
Built-in speaker(s) * v Clock
Number of built-in speakers 1 Alarm clock
Display Sleep timer
Built-in display * v Snooze function
Display type LCD Weight & dimensions
Network Width
Bluetooth Depth
. Height
Bluetooth version 4.2 ;
Weight
Ports & interfaces )
Certificates
-inj v
DC-in jack Certification
Features Packaging data
Thermometer X Package width
Material Stainless steel, Wood Package depth
Projection * X Package height
Dimmable v Package weight

Radio/Buzzer

External
X

AC

100 - 240V
50/60 Hz
5V

6.2W

1w

234 mm
145 mm
117 mm
1.29 kg

CE (EMC), CB (Safety), ErP (Energy)

318 mm
194 mm
164 mm
1.88 kg
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Features
Product colour *
Coloration
Volume control
Audible alarm(s)

Packaging content

Brown, Stainless steel AC adapter included v
Monochromati
I Other features
Rotary
v Frequency band 2.402 - 2.48 GHz
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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