

Sharp DR-450 Personal Digital Brown, Stainless steel

Brand : Sharp Product code: DR-450(BR)

Product name: DR-450

- Wooden speaker housing
- Stainless steel front panel
- Bluetooth® 4.2 wireless music streaming
- LCD display white on black (display size: 49mm x 36.8mm)
- Dimmer function
- Digital Radio DAB/DAB+/FM with RDS
- 60 station memory
- Alarm function (buzzer or radio) with Sleep and Snooze
- Telescopic antenna/aerial

LCD, 3 W, FM, DAB, DAB+, RDS, Bluetooth 4.2, 234 x 145 x 117 mm, 1.2 kg

Sharp DR-450 Personal Digital Brown, Stainless steel:

Digital Radio

6 W

total max power output

Digital Radio

Digital Radio - DAB, DAB+ and FM Tuner.

Sharp DR-450. Radio type: Personal, Tuner type: Digital, Supported radio bands: DAB, DAB+, FM. RMS rated power: 3 W. Display type: LCD. Product colour: Brown, Stainless steel, Material: Stainless steel, Wood, Coloration: Monochromatic. Power source: AC, AC input voltage: 100 - 240 V, AC input frequency: 50 / 60 Hz





Radio		Features	
Radio type * Tuner type * Supported radio bands *	Personal Digital DAB, DAB+, FM 87.5 - 108 MHz 174.928 - 239.2 MHz 60	Audible alarm type Antenna type MP3 playback *	Radio/Buzzer External
FM band range		Power	
DAB band range Preset stations quantity Radio Data System (RDS)		Power source * AC input voltage AC input frequency	AC 100 - 240 V 50 / 60 Hz
Audio		DC input voltage	5 V
RMS rated power *	3 W	Power consumption (typical)	6.2 W
Loudspeakers		Power consumption (standby)	1 W
Built-in speaker(s) *	✓	Clock	
Number of built-in speakers	1	Alarm clock	✓
Display		Sleep timer	✓
Built-in display *	✓	Snooze function	✓
Display type	LCD	Weight & dimensions	
Network Bluetooth Bluetooth version	✓ 4.2	Width Depth Height Weight	234 mm 145 mm 117 mm 1.29 kg
Ports & interfaces		Certificates	
DC-in jack	✓	Certification	CE (EMC), CB (Safety), ErP (Energy)
Features		Packaging data	
Thermometer Material Projection * Dimmable	X Stainless steel, Wood X ✓	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	318 mm 194 mm 164 mm 1.88 kg

Features		Packaging content		
Product colour *	Brown, Stainless steel	AC adapter included	✓	
Coloration	Monochromatic	Other features	Other features	
Volume control	Rotary			
Audible alarm(s)	✓	Frequency band	2.402 - 2.48 GHz	



4974019975887

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.